
Period of: April 2020

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$803,865

$575,430

$1,379,295

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$74,600

$72,329

$306,275

Total Non-MVF Tax $458,870

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,379,295

$458,870

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$56,653,451

$20,340,453

$76,993,904$76,993,904

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

3,586,406,017

564,934,212

Other 29,955,558

4,181,295,787

05/20/20

Gross Gasoline Gallons 183,344,501

1.35% Allowance Gallons 1,237,668

Net Gasoline Gallons 182,106,833

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,588,771

Diesel Fuel Gallons 65,826,710

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 250,759,982

183,344,501

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $5,666$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

April 2020

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

18

9

22

188

7

2

28

$3,941

$68,252

$143,827

$472,595

$27,015

$925

$87,309

$238,126

$19,643

$11,332

$0

$3,979

$271,519

$30,832

90

42

8

31

0

6

22

05/20/20

267,022,425

183,344,501

12,753

221,567

482,375

1,535,977

87,427

285,787

36,673

770,633

99,780

63,568

0

12,878

878,701

-83,677,924

3,854

0

0

204,493

15,758

260,121

35,222

770,633

99,780

22,821

0

0

854,407

8,899

218,144

398,073

1,298,880

71,669

13,633

1,451

0

0

40,747

0

12,878

24,294

0

0

12,033

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

32,604

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,243,336

0

0

7

0

3,423

84,295

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



05/20/20

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF APRIL 2020

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$76,995,735

$1,379,295

$75,616,441

$74,600

$75,691,041

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

183,344,501

65,826,710

1,588,771

250,759,982

1,243,336

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2019 THRU APRIL 2020

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$905,327,545

$16,248,966

$889,078,579

$1,083,141

$890,161,720

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

2,237,156,014

706,885,391

15,296,791

2,959,338,196

18,052,357

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$3,941

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR APRIL 2020 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

April 2020

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$68,252

$143,827

$472,595

$27,015

$925

$87,309

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$803,865

18

9

22

188

7

2

28

0

0

0

0

0

274

July 2019 thru

April 2020

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

05/20/20

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$191,070

$754,486

$1,127,554

$5,161,662

$244,734

$2,785,361

$684,718

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,949,585

188

107

204

2,099

56

2,294

503

0

0

0

0

0

5,451

$238,126

$0

$0

$30,832

$19,643

$0

$0

$11,332

$0

$3,979

$0

$271,519

$575,430

90

0

0

42

8

0

0

31

0

6

0

22

199

$2,020,709

$0

$0

$290,999

$536,097

$0

$0

$117,030

$340

$13,292

$0

$2,320,915

$5,299,381

865

0

0

348

74

0

0

234

1

24

0

213

1,759

$242,066

$68,252

$143,827

$503,427

$46,657

$925

$87,309

$11,332

$0

$3,979

$0

$271,519

$1,379,295

$2,211,778

$754,486

$1,127,554

$5,452,660

$780,832

$2,785,361

$684,718

$117,030

$340

$13,292

$0

$2,320,915

$16,248,966

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


